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My child feels safe at this School 137 88% 18 12% 0% 0% 0%
My child is making good progress at this School 131 84% 24 16% 0% 0% 0%
This School meets my child's particular needs 134 86% 20 13% 0% 0% 1 1%
School ensures my child is well looked after 135 87% 19 12% 0% 0% 1 1%
My child is taught well at this School 139 90% 15 9% 0% 0% 1 1%
This School helps my child to develop skills in communication, reading, writing and maths 140 91% 15 9% 0% 0% 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this School 138 89% 16 10% 0% 0% 1 1%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 128 83% 17 11% 1 1% 0% 9 5%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 120 77% 35 23% 0% 0% 0%
This School deals with any cases of bullying effectively. (Bullying includes persistant name calling, cyber, racist and
homophibic bully) 102 66% 31 20% 0% 0% 22 14%
This Schools helps me to support my child's learning 119 77% 36 23% 0% 0% 0%
This school responds well to my views/concerns 111 72% 39 24% 1 1% 0% 4 3%
This Schools keeps me well informed 125 81% 28 17% 1 1% 0% 1 1%
Do you think the School promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 128 83% 25 16% 2 1% 0% 0%
I would recommend this School to another parent 155 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%




